
Westfälischer Schützenbund e.V.
Landesmeisterschaft 2012 Flinte

3.10.10 Trap Herren

Lutz Belles  114, Herm Tolles  116, Heinrich Blohm  117
SSC Schale e.V. II 6770731. 347

Tino Wenzel  116, Philipp Köhler  112, Heinz Heese  117
SSC Schale e.V. I 6570662. 345

Harald Angelbeck   96, Sascha Angelbeck  116, Horst Arensmeier  102
SV Levern e.V. I 5960633. 314

Michael Kormann  100, Karsten Schürmann  103, Michael Berzun  105
SSC Schale e.V. III 5960604. 308

3.10.10 Trap Herren

Finale:  22

SSC Schale e.V.1.Heinrich Blohm 22 23
139

25 25 22 117

Finale:  21

SSC Schale e.V.2.Tino Wenzel 24 24
137Stechen:   1

22 22 24 116

Finale:  20

SSC Schale e.V.3.Heinz Heese 25 25
137

23 24 20 117

Finale:  20

SSC Schale e.V.4.Herm Tolles 24 22
136

23 24 23 116

Finale:  21

SSC Schale e.V.5.Lutz Belles 23 23
135

25 21 22 114

Finale:  18

SV Levern e.V.6.Sascha Angelbeck 22 23
134

24 22 25 116

SSC Schale e.V.7.Philipp Köhler 23 23 21 24 21 112
WTC Westfalenland e.V.8.Dirk Hebeler 23 20 19 24 23 109
SSC Schale e.V.9.Michael Berzun 20 21 23 19 22 105
SSC Schale e.V.10.Karsten Schürmann 21 22 18 20 22 103
SV Levern e.V.11.Horst Arensmeier 21 23 19 21 18 102
SSC Schale e.V.12.Michael Kormann 22 23 19 21 15 100
SV Levern e.V.13.Harald Angelbeck 21 22 20 17 16 96
SSC Schale e.V.14.Stefan Kormann 20 17 17 14 16 84
SpS Schöpplenberg e.V.15.Michael Avdic 19 20 14 17 14 84
Mendener BSV e.V.16.Volker Imhof 17 17 16 15 16 81
WTC Siegerland e.V.17.Andreas Weiß 14 13 13 15 17 72
BSV Frönsberg18.Günter Lange 16 15 13 8 16 68

3.10.11 Trap Damen

SSC Schale e.V.1.Gergana Stojanova 17 12 15 44
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3.10.41 Trap Juniorinnen

3.10.41 Trap Juniorinnen

SSC Schale e.V.1.Anna Hillejan 15 17 19 51

3.10.42 Trap Junioren B

SSC Schale e.V.1.Tim Toelsner 23 21 18 62
SSC Schale e.V.2.Henning Runge 19 18 22 59
SSC Schale e.V.3.Christian Westendorf 18 16 15 49

3.10.50 Trap Altersherren

Peter Thiel  108, Martin Rooyakkers  109, Rene Pessier  106
SSC Schale e.V. I 6664651. 323

Marcel Velthuis  101, Hubert Van de Manakker  105, Werner Papencordt  104
SSC Schale e.V. II 6659642. 310

Werner Middendorf   97, Franz Rumke   95, Felix Passens  102
SSC Schale e.V. III 6257643. 294

3.10.50 Trap Altersherren

SSC Schale e.V.1.Rene Pessier 22 20 22 20 22 106
SSC Schale e.V.2.Hubert Van de Manakker 21 19 22 20 23 105
SSC Schale e.V.3.Marcel Velthuis 22 20 18 20 21 101
SSC Schale e.V.4.Ludger Brockmann 20 22 20 17 20 99
WTC Bad Salzuflen5.Fred Baak 21 21 21 18 17 98
WTC Siegerland e.V.6.Bernd Schaefer 24 20 18 17 18 97
SSC Schale e.V.7.Franz Rumke 19 19 20 21 16 95
BSV Frönsberg8.Martin Zugreif 16 16 19 14 13 78

3.10.60 Trap Senioren

SSC Schale e.V.1.Martin Rooyakkers 23 21 22 22 21 109
SSC Schale e.V.2.Peter Thiel 22 20 21 22 23 108
WTC Team Altona e.V.3.Manfred Müller 24 22 19 21 21 107
SSC Schale e.V.4.Werner Papencordt 18 21 24 19 22 104
SSC Schale e.V.5.Felix Passens 21 19 21 18 23 102
WTC Team Altona e.V.6.Hermann Revermann 17 24 21 21 19 102
SSC Schale e.V.7.Werner Middendorf 18 15 23 18 23 97
SSC Schale e.V.8.Manfred Gronemann 14 20 16 20 15 85
SV Levern e.V.9.Klaus Bode-Forstner 18 16 17 19 13 83
WTC Siegerland e.V.10.Friedrich Robe Weiß 12 14 10 10 11 57
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3.15.10 Doppeltrap Herren

3.15.10 Doppeltrap Herren

Karsten Schürmann   88, Volker Niermeier   99, Volker Imhof   70
WTC Siegerland e.V. I 9085821. 257

3.15.10 Doppeltrap Herren

WTC Siegerland e.V.1.Volker Niermeier 30 32 37 99
WTC Siegerland e.V.2.Karsten Schürmann 28 30 30 88
WTC Siegerland e.V.3.Volker Imhof 24 23 23 70

3.15.50 Doppeltrap Altersherren

Hans-Ludwig Hapke  111, Uwe Funke  116, Manfred Müller  103
WTC Team Altona e.V. I 1051111141. 330

3.15.60 Doppeltrap Senioren

WTC Team Altona e.V.1.Uwe Funke 41 39 36 116
WTC Team Altona e.V.2.Hans-Ludwig Hapke 37 38 36 111
WTC Team Altona e.V.3.Hermann Revermann 32 39 34 105
WTC Team Altona e.V.4.Manfred Müller 36 34 33 103
SSC Schale e.V.5.Martin Rooyakkers 35 32 34 101

3.20.10 Skeet Herren

Tino Wenzel  120, Sven Korte  120, Frank Cordesmeyer  116
SSC Schale e.V. I 7071711. 356

Bernd Kurmann  112, Michael Augustin  108, Gernot Nienkerk  119
WTC Team Altona e.V. II 6670672. 339

Eike Stöver  111, Burkhard Hackmann  113, Thorsten Hapke  114
WTC Team Altona e.V. I 6768683. 338

Christian Ruthe  112, Cord Obermeier  116, Andreas Meyer zu Hölsen  106
WTC Bad Salzuflen I 6467704. 334

Dirk Thale  108, Erik Hanken  111, Frank Schach  112
WTC Team Altona e.V. III 6966675. 331

Christian Meyer zu Hölsen  104, Alexander Meyer zu Hölsen  108, Philipp Reineke
WTC Bad Salzuflen II 6366626. 313

3.20.10 Skeet Herren
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3.20.10 Skeet Herren

Finale:  24

SSC Schale e.V.1.Sven Korte 25 24
144

24 24 23 120

Finale:  23

SSC Schale e.V.2.Tino Wenzel 24 23
143

25 24 24 120

Finale:  23

WTC Team Altona e.V.3.Gernot Nienkerk 24 24
142

25 23 23 119

Finale:  24

SSC Schale e.V.4.Frank Cordesmeyer 25 23
140

22 23 23 116

Finale:  23

WTC Bad Salzuflen5.Cord Obermeier 21 23
139

25 25 22 116

Finale:  24

WTC Team Altona e.V.6.Thorsten Hapke 19 24
138

24 24 23 114

WTC Team Altona e.V.7.Burkhard Hackmann 24 23 24 20 22 113
WTC Team Altona e.V.8.Frank Schach 21 22 24 22 23 112
WTC Bad Salzuflen9.Christian Ruthe 25 24 21 19 23 112
WTC Team Altona e.V.10.Bernd Kurmann 24 23 19 24 22 112
WTC Team Altona e.V.11.Erik Hanken 22 22 22 21 24 111
WTC Team Altona e.V.12.Eike Stöver 23 22 20 24 22 111
WTC Team Altona e.V.13.Daniel Krämer 24 22 19 24 20 109
WTC Team Altona e.V.14.Dirk Thale 21 21 21 23 22 108
WTC Team Altona e.V.15.Michael Augustin 20 21 23 23 21 108
WTC Bad Salzuflen16.Alexander Meyer zu Hölsen 22 22 22 22 20 108
SSC Schale e.V.17.Andreas Mümken 19 23 23 20 20 105
WTC Bad Salzuflen18.Christian Meyer zu Hölsen 18 21 21 23 21 104
SpS Schöpplenberg e.V.19.Michael Avdic 14 21 13 17 20 85

3.20.11 Skeet Damen

WTC Bad Salzuflen1.Dorothea Begemann 14 14 17 45

3.20.40 Skeet Junioren

WTC Bad Salzuflen1.Andreas Meyer zu Hölsen 19 21 24 23 19 106
WTC Bad Salzuflen2.Philipp Reineke 22 17 19 21 22 101

3.20.42 Skeet Junioren B

SSC Schale e.V.1.Kostadinov Kostadin 25 22 24 71
WTC Bad Salzuflen2.Felix Haase 22 24 23 69

Stechen:   1
WTC Bad Salzuflen3.Frederik Meyer 22 21 19 62

SSC Schale e.V.4.Simon Seifert 22 20 20 62
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3.20.42 Skeet Junioren B

WTC Bad Salzuflen5.Steffen Kühlert 18 19 22 59
SSC Schale e.V.6.Julian Lambers 19 20 18 57

3.20.50 Skeet Altersherren

Uwe Funke  111, Hermann Revermann  110, Hans-Ludwig Hapke  111
WTC Team Altona e.V. I 6164671. 332

Stefan Lüllmann  114, Ivan Markovski  101, Hermann Geesmann  104
SSC Schale e.V. I 5970622. 319

Ekkehard Mönch  106, Karl-Gerd Meyer zu Hölsen  100, Dieter Begemann  103
WTC Bad Salzuflen I 6555643. 309

Adolf Höveler   97, Jürgen Winnig  111, Burkhard Habel   98
SSC Schale e.V. II 5960674. 306

Gerd-Friedrich Raschick   74, Horst Hauptmann   94, Klaus Kürten   95
SSC Schale e.V. III 5452485. 263

3.20.50 Skeet Altersherren

SSC Schale e.V.1.Stefan Lüllmann 25 21 23 24 21 114
SSC Schale e.V.2.Hermann Geesmann 23 19 21 23 18 104
WTC Bad Salzuflen3.Karl-Gerd Meyer zu Hölsen 20 21 20 17 22 100
SSC Schale e.V.4.Burkhard Habel 20 20 21 20 17 98
SSC Schale e.V.5.Adolf Höveler 20 16 23 19 19 97
WTC Bad Salzuflen6.Christian Blum 17 18 20 20 18 93
WTC Bad Salzuflen7.Andreas Höfs 11 18 19 16 16 80

3.20.60 Skeet Senioren

Stechen:   5
SSC Schale e.V.1.Jürgen Winnig 24 20 23 21 23 111

Stechen:   4
WTC Team Altona e.V.2.Hans-Ludwig Hapke 23 24 22 21 21 111

Stechen:   3
WTC Team Altona e.V.3.Uwe Funke 23 24 23 20 21 111

WTC Team Altona e.V.4.Hermann Revermann 23 23 22 23 19 110
WTC Bad Salzuflen5.Ekkehard Mönch 24 20 22 17 23 106
WTC Bad Salzuflen6.Dieter Begemann 20 20 22 21 20 103
SSC Schale e.V.7.Ivan Markovski 19 21 18 23 20 101
SSC Schale e.V.8.Klaus Kürten 19 21 17 18 20 95
SSC Schale e.V.9.Horst Hauptmann 20 19 17 19 19 94
SSC Schale e.V.10.Gerd-Friedrich Raschick 14 16 14 15 15 74
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